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Sporties Thuemling 9/14/20 7 35 16 7 35 16 2.19 13 15 0 7 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 9/21/20 5 32 16 12 67 32 2.09 3 13 12 4 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 9/28/20 2 14 16 14 81 48 1.69 0 8 2 4 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 10/5/20 4 31 16 18 112 64 1.75 15 0 14 2 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flilp 10/12/20 4 27 16 22 139 80 1.74 15 4 6 2 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 10/19/20 9 64 16 31 203 96 2.11 16 16 16 16 $32
Sporties Thuemling 10/26/20 9 42 16 40 245 112 2.19 10 7 18 7 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 11/2/20 2 12 16 42 257 128 2.01 3 0 3 6 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flilp 11/9/20 2 14 16 44 271 144 1.88 3 2 4 5 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 11/16/20 0 10 16 44 281 160 1.76 0 8 10 2 $32
Sporties Thuemling 11/30/20 9 48 16 53 329 176 1.87 7 13 21 7 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 12/7/20 9 64 16 62 393 192 2.05 16 16 16 16 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 12/14/20 0 24 16 62 417 208 2.00 5 0 2 17 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 12/21/20 2 13 16 64 430 224 1.92 3 0 8 2 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flilp 12/28/20 2 28 16 66 458 240 1.91 7 8 9 4 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 1/4/21 9 64 16 75 522 256 2.04 16 16 16 16 $32
Sporties Thuemling 1/11/21 2 35 16 77 557 272 2.05 0 24 0 11 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 1/18/21 1 13 16 78 570 288 1.98 3 2 5 3 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flilp 1/25/21 4 33 16 82 603 304 1.98 6 12 11 4 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 2/1/21 0 9 16 82 612 320 1.91 3 0 6 0 $32
Sporties Thuemling 2/8/21 7 39 16 89 651 336 1.94 14 10 0 15 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 2/15/21 9 64 16 98 715 352 2.03 16 16 16 16 $32
Sporties Hit & Run 2/22/21 0 28 16 98 743 368 2.02 3 8 14 3 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 3/1/21 2 21 16 100 764 384 1.99 6 2 7 6 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flilp 3/8/21 1 20 16 101 784 400 1.96 0 11 3 6 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 3/15/21 9 64 16 110 848 416 2.04 16 16 16 16 $32
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